
Maths resource websites to 

support home learning 

 

 

BBC Bitesize Maths - https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z826n39 

A useful website for children to revise key areas of Maths and play lots of 

revision games and quizzes. Home learning lessons being made available on 

here soon too! 

White Rose Maths  - https://whiterosemaths.com/homelearning/  

White Rose Maths hub provides daily lessons for children to access 

depending on their year group, as well as offers activities and problem 

solving activities for children to work on at home with video tutorials and help 

guides. 

Primary Homework Help – 

http://www.primaryhomeworkhelp.co.uk/maths/index.html  

A useful website with lots of links for Maths home learning opportunities. There 

are a selection of games, tutorials and help guides available for children and 

parents to access. 

PlanBee - https://www.planbee.com/free-teaching-resources/free-home-

learning-packs 

During the period of school closures, PlanBee is offering free Maths home 

learning packs and activities for parents and children to access. These can 

be printed off or accessed on tablets / computers. 

TTS Group - https://www.tts-group.co.uk/home+learning+activities.html 

TTS Group is offering free home learning packs to be downloaded to support 

with children’s mathematics learning. Can be downloaded and printed or 

accessed on tablets / computers. 

Top Marks - https://www.topmarks.co.uk/Search.aspx?Subject=16  

Lots of useful interactive games and tutorials to support your Maths learning. 

These can be filtered by age range and topic and are easily accessible on 

tablets, laptops.  

Times Table Rock Stars - https://ttrockstars.com  

A firm favourite of children wanting to practice their multiplication and 

division facts. Children can battle it out in online / interactive games against 

their peers or independently to earn coins that allow them to improve their 

rock star avatars. Login details can be found in children’s planners. 
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KS2 Maths Starters - https://garyhall.org.uk/maths-starters-ks2.html 

A useful website for KS2 children for generating an online set of questions 

linked to topics of your choice. You can change the amount of questions, 

level of difficulty and even convert to PDF worksheets for your questions to be 

printed. 

Maths Bot - https://mathsbot.com  

A really useful website for children of all ages to explore mathematical 

concepts and topics. Interactive pages allow children to support their 

learning with online counters, fraction walls or tens frames etc.  

Oxford Owl Maths - https://home.oxfordowl.co.uk/kids-activities/fun-maths-

games-and-activities/  

A series of online Maths games, videos and worksheets that can be accessed 

at home by parents and children. Activities can be filtered by age range and 

topics.  

Maths Zone - https://mathszone.co.uk  

An online collection of lots of Maths resources, including games and 

interactive resources such as hundred squares, counters, number lines etc. 

My Mini Maths - https://myminimaths.co.uk  

An online website for KS2 children with lots of access to arithmetic questions, 

problem solving questions that can be filtered by topic, mini morning starter 

activities and video tutorials to support you.  

Num Bots - https://numbots.com  

Specifically designed for our younger children and bought to you from the 

creators of TT Rock stars, Num Bots allows children to practice lots of basic 

math’s skills in an interactive way. Logins to these have been distributed to 

KS1 children already. Alternatively, you can sign up for a free trial period.  

N Rich Maths - https://nrich.maths.org/14600  

An online collection of many open ended Maths style investigations and 

problem-solving activities. Can be filtered by topic, difficulty level and age 

range. 

Crick Web - http://www.crickweb.co.uk/ks2numeracy.html  

An assortment of Maths educational kids’ games and resources split into 

different topic areas for you to easily find something suitable for the area of 

Maths you are learning about. 

Grid Club - https://gridclub.com  

An online collection of primary age educational games linked to Maths and 

English.  
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Transum - https://www.transum.org/Software/Game/  

An assortment of Maths educational kids’ games and resources split into 

different topic areas for you to easily find something suitable for the area of 

Maths you are learning about. 

Math Playground - https://www.mathplayground.com/math-games.html  

Lots of interactive online maths games split into topic areas to give your brain 

a workout! 
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